

5604838 Phoenix Contact Product Details 📷

Q



Images are for reference See Product Specification



Part Number:	5604838
Worldway Part:	5604838-1463659
Category:	Surge Suppressors
Manufacturer:	Phoenix Contact
Applications:	■ <u>Automotive</u> ■ <u>Industrial</u> ■ <u>Enterprise systems</u>
Description:	Surge Suppressors CN-UB/MP-90 DEGREE
RoHS:	KoHs Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RoHS: Stock Category:	мыя Lead free / RoHS Compliant Available stock
	•
Stock Category:	Available stock
Stock Category: Stock Resource: Warranty:	Available stock Franchised Distributor
Stock Category: Stock Resource: Warranty:	Available stock Franchised Distributor 1 Year Worldway Guarantee <u>» Learn More</u>

Related Tags

PDF 5604838 Phoenix Contact Datasheet
5604838 Phoenix Contact Surge Suppressors
Buy 5604838 Phoenix Contact
Purchase 5604838 Phoenix Contact
5604838 Phoenix Contact supplier
5604838 Phoenix Contact vendor
5604838 Phoenix Contact image
5604838 Phoenix Contact picture
5604838 Phoenix Contact pricing
5604838 Phoenix Contact stock
5604838 Phoenix Contact PCB Footprint and Symbol
5604838 Phoenix Contact EEG
5604838 Phoenix Contact application
5604838 Phoenix Contact distributor

Customers Also Bought (You May Also Be Interested In)

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

560351456023575500.22845500.0255.35500.0655.35500.0455.35500.22805500.0455.15500.20575500.22735500.224050TYT25500.0255.15500.0655.15145.0470.8115500.21295500.21305500.21285500.21315500.21275500.21245500.21225500.21235500.21215500.20085500.20055500.22305500.22295500.22315500.22185500.21265500.21255500.20995500.21155500.21055500.21205500.21175500.21165500.21185500.20095500.2009

Worldway Electronics, World's largest source of shortage and hard to find parts | Franchised Distributor Resource

Information

Quick Links

About Us Delivery Information Payment Information Request for Quotation Product Catalog Manufacturer Support

Help Center Contact Us

Copyright © 2002-2022 Worldway Electronics Limited. All Rights Reserved. <u>Privacy Policy | Terms & Conditions</u>